


™

Arcturus Publishing

Arcturus Children’s Catalogue

Autumn 2024

elcome to Arcturus Publishing’s children’s books catalogue for Autumn
W2024—a catalogue that presents both exciting new titles and a wide-
ranging selection of projects from our backlist.

We're as proud as ever of our fiction list, and this time around it features a
sprinkling of stardust. Tales of the Night Sky is a beautifully illustrated collection
of folk stories that take inspiration from the stars and Moon.

Our reference titles continue to be incredibly diverse. We're particularly
excited about How to Walk on the Moon, the first title in a new series that mixes
comic book action, comedy, and science—with explosive results! We're also keen
to share our Weird and Wonderful books, which highlight the stranger side of
animal life. And we’d strongly encourage you to visit the Museum of Marvels, a
factivity series with truly jaw-dropping art.

This season, we've also journeyed into the world of self-care. Our My Feelings
series aims to help young readers handle big emotions. And rounding out our
latest titles is a wonderful seasonal gift—our A Book a Day Advent Calendar is a
marvellous way to count down to Christmas.

We're sure that, whatever your needs and interests, you'll find
something here that will suit you to a tee—and we look forward

to working with you!

CONTENTS

New Titles Backlist
Fiction ..occooveeeeiieeeeee e 2 Colouring & Practical Art........... 19
Reference & Educational............... 4 NOVeltY..ooovoiieeeieeeeeeee e 21
Puzzles & Activities ........cuu....... 12 Puzzles & Activities ................... 21
Practical Art..coovvvvvveeeeeeeeeennnen, 15 HUMOUTI ..oooiiiiieiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 30
Seasonal.......cccccveveeeeeeieeeeeen, 18 Reference & Educational............ 30
New title information may be subject to change Mind, Body & Spirit ........ccceee. 37
Original Fiction .......c.ccceceveeiivennns 38
www.arcturuspublishing.com ClasSiCS .oooiveieeieeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 40
www.twitter.com/Arcturusbooks
WWW.instagram.com/arcturusbooks INA@X i, 44
ContactS . .eeeeeeeveeeeeiiieeeeeee e, 48

Illustrations by Vlad Stankovic



Autumn 2024
New [1tles

FICTION

Take flight for a world of
fantastic tales

Throughout history,

people from all cultures

have told folk tales and myths

to explain the natural world.

Tales of the Night Sky is a charming
collection of such stories featuring
a diverse group of protagonists. In
these pages, you’ll find legends of

the night sky from every continent.

Discover how a fisherman from
New Zealand created the Milky
Way to guide his canoe home and
why—according to the Aztecs—the
shadows on the Moon form the
shape of a rabbit.

Each story is elegantly retold
by Corinna Keefe and delightfully
illustrated in full colour by Gaby
Verdooren. Ideal for reading with
children aged 7+.

Tales of Myth and Magic for

Fearless Girls is a full-

colour, hardback gift

edition of 30 legends,

each retelling the story of a

strong, independent woman.
Authors Samantha Newman and
Claudia Martin have chosen stories
which celebrate all the qualities
we hope for in the next generation:
strength, sense, courage, and
confidence.

The book draws on folk tales
from Armenia to Italy, Kenya, and
Korea—proving that fearless girls
are everywhere!

These inspiring stories are
richly illustrated by artist Khoa
Le, bringing life to this diverse
collection. Written for ages 7+.

2 | ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % FICTION

TALES OF

THE NIGHT SKY

by Corinna Keefe

280 x 225mm, 128 pp

£14.99 Hardback, Full colour
9781398838901

AVAILABLE IN NOVEMBER

RN DR

e

* For readers aged 7+.

TALES OF

MYTH AND MAGIC
FOR FEARLESS GIRLS
by Samantha Newman
280 x 225mm, 256 pp
£24.99, Full colour
9781398833784
AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER

N

e

 For readers aged 7+.



So much Super Dweeb!

It’s here at last ... the complete, six-book box set of Super Dweeb’s
adventures! Written and illustrated by award-winning comic book
creator Jess Bradley, these books are firm favourites with children
aged 7-9, with over 100,000 copies sold.

Andy is an ordinary—if nerdy—Kkid, with an annoying little brother
and troublesome teachers. But everything changes when he finds a
giant glowing pencil on a school trip to a toxic waste dump. The pencil
gives him the power to redraw reality! Andy becomes Super Dweeb—

THE ADVENTURES OF

SUPER DWEEB

by Jess Bradley

231x150mm,

£29.94 Six paperback books
in a slipcase, Full colour

9781398838536

AVAILABLE IN APRIL

RN RO

—

* For children aged 7+.

KID-ZILLA AND THE
KITTENS OF DOOM

by Jess Bradley

231 x 150mm, 64 pp

£4.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398828704

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER

—

* For children aged 7+.

but sticky situations, and supervillains, are close behind.
This box set contains:
* Super Dweeb and the Pencil of Destiny
» Super Dweeb v Doctor Eraser-Butt
 Super Dweeb v the Evil Doodler
 Super Dweeb and the Time Trumpet
* Super Dweeb v Count Dorkula
» Super Dweeb and the Snack Attack

Kid-Zilla roars back with
a new adventure

Following the hit first
book in this series,
Kid-Zilla is back!
In Kid-Zilla and the
Invaders from Planet Aaargh,
our hero Pablo was transformed
into a gigantic monster. Now he’s getting
used to super-sized life ... but evil alien
invaders, the Shroomazoids, have new
nefarious schemes up their sleeves.
Can Pablo and his big sister Zoe protect
an ancient artefact—the so-called
“Internet”—from the aliens, and save
the whole world?

Parents and children will love this
fast-paced story about the power of
courage, smarts, and sibling friendship.
The crazy illustrations and anarchic
humour will appeal to fans of Dog Man
and InvestiGators. For (big) kids aged 7+.

FICTION % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

3



REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

Fascinating facts and
curious creatures

Join the

parade of

peculiar

animals

with this fact-

filled, full-colour

book! Every page of Weird

and Wonderful Animal Facts is filled
with quirky artworks and surprising
information—from puffins that glow
in ultraviolet light to starfish that can
grow new arms. Young readers will
learn about animals, habitats, and
biology ... the weirder, the better!
Award-winning author Anne Rooney
has a real talent for combining
education with entertainment, and
infusing child-friendly fun with
clever real-world science. Ideal
for ages 8+.

Forget what you thought you knew

about dinosaurs. They’re a lot

weirder than you ever expected!

In Weird and Wonderful Dinosaur

Facts, Anne Rooney has worked

her magic once again. This

sideways look at the world of

dinosaurs explains why raptors

fussed over their nails, what

Velociraptor had in common with a

chicken, and why the T. rex didn’t

really roar! It’s the ideal gift WEIRD AND
for readers a‘ged 8+ who love to WONDERFUL
sh'are, su‘rprlse,‘ and shock others ANIMAL FACTS
with their leftfield knowledge! 9781398833371

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST

WEIRD AND
WONDERFUL DINOSAUR
FACTS

9781398833388

AVAILABLE IN NOVEMBER

by Anne Rooney
215 x 175mm, 128 pp
£7.99 Paperback, Full colour

o For children aged 8+.

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL




Discover the stories of the
greatest scientists

Leonardo da Vinci’s
life and work have
inspired scientists,
artists, and
engineers
for more
than 500 years.
In The Extraordinary
Ideas of Leonardo da Vinci, the
latest instalment of our Big Ideas
for Curious Minds series, we're
bringing his brilliant creations to
life for a new generation! Lavish,
full-colour illustrations by Paula
Zamudio are supported with
easy-to-follow language and clear
technical designs. Readers will
explore mathematics, anatomy,
astronomy, geology, civil
engineering, and art alongside
the great man himself. Perfect
for young inventors aged 8+.

Was one the greatest discoveries
in history prompted by a bump
on the head from an errant
apple? Don’t count on it! Discover
the true story behind the man
who discovered the laws of
gravity and motion with Isaac
Newton’s Law of Gravity.

With clear but accurate
explanations, elegant technical
diagrams, and full-colour
illustrations from artist Paula
Zamudio, young readers will
learn about Newton’s life,
inventions, discoveries—and
how the world reacted to his
important revelations. Created
for curious minds aged 8+.

THE EXTRAORDINARY
IDEAS OF LEONARDO
DA VINCI
9781398834040
AVAILABLE IN AUGUST

ISAAC NEWTON’S LAW
OF GRAVITY
9781398835337

AVAILABLE IN NOVEMBER

by Alex Woolf
280 x 225mm, 64 pp
£12.99 Hardback, Full colour

¢ For children aged 8+.

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 | 5



Blast off for comic-book fun!

Smart science and

comic-book action

are smashed together at

high speed in How to Walk on

the Moon, the first book in a new
series from author William Potter and
artist Richard Watson.

Join Doc Katzenstein, the world’s
greatest feline scientist-adventurer,
on his mission to explore the world of
physics. Follow his adventures as he
learns how to measure a shark, crack a
hard nut, and walk on the Moon!

Serious STEM knowledge gets 1I-_||-C|)£/\PI‘ATO WALKON
mixed up with humour and action in X (?ON
. . by William Potter
an unforgettable chemical reaction.
. , X ’ 248 x 180mm, 128 pp
Kids will be laughing and learning

. . £7.99 Paperback, Full colour
all the way through this fun-filled, 9781398833340
full-colour book!

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER
e o o e WL
Moon is recruiting young astronauts

aged 7+. Hop on board!

e~

* For children aged 7+.

Learn the secrets of life
on Earth

Discover an entirely
new way to explore
important subjects in our
Mind Maps series.

Each spread in Biology for Kids is
a flowchart of concise paragraphs
and clear illustrations. Readers can
choose their own path through a
knowledge-rich visual map—then
chase links to other pages, following
topics that interest them.

In just 96 pages, readers can learn
about everything from the human
body to biodiversity, botany, and
more. Anna Claybourne’s smart and 280 x 225mm, 96 pp
accessible writing style makes this £12.99 Hardback, Full colour
an engaging and informative read— 9781398828001

and Anna Kuptsova’s beautifully AVAILABLE IN SEPTEMBER
detailed art is a revelation.

DR
A fantastic gift or educational
resource for readers aged 8+. T

* For children aged 8+.

MIND MAPS: BIOLOGY
FOR KIDS
by Anna Claybourne

6 | ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL



THE DINOSAUR BOOK
by Clare Hibbert
9781398835733

THE OCEAN BOOK
by Claudia Martin
9781398835702

THE ANIMAL BOOK

by Dr Michael Leach and
Dr Meriel Lland
9781398835726

THE SPACE BOOK
by Giles Sparrow
9781398835719

280 x 225mm, 128 pp
£9.99 Paperback, Full colour
AVAILABLE IN JULY

¢ For children aged 8+.

Explore the many wonders of
our universe

Presenting
an incredible
new series for
kids who want
to learn more
about the world
around them. Each
book is written with
passion, but based on
the latest research and
compatible with the key
stage 2 (KS2) curriculum.
In The Dinosaur Book, they’ll learn
the A to Z of dinosaurs, roaring off the
page with specially commissioned
illustrations. The Ocean Book explores
the teeming waters that cover over
70% of our planet. Meanwhile, The
Animal Book roams across our seven
continents to witness life on Earth
in all its forms, illustrated with
stunning wildlife photography.
And budding astronauts can
travel through the galaxy with The
Space Book. Fascinating information
about everything from the Big Bang
to the Extremely Large Telescope
is illustrated with out-of-this-world
photographs and CGI artwork.
Ideal for leisure reading or home
learning at ages 8 and above.

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 | 7




8

THE ILLUSTRATED
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF SCIENCE
by Claudia Martin

280 x 225mm, 128 pp, £12.99
Hardback with jacket, Full colour
9781398822931

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST

e Y

o For children aged 8+

Science in pictures

The Illustrated Encyclopedia of Science
has been specially designed to
introduce young minds to the wonders
of science. Cutting-edge research, crystal-
clear prose, and eye-catching images by
Marc Pattenden unite in the ultimate learning
experience.

Chemistry, biology, and physics are all covered
in detail and in line with the key stage 2 (KS2)
curriculum. Readers will learn key facts about
everything from brain cells to the periodic table!

Ideal for ages 8+, including for homework help
and home learning,

Get started in STEM

Our hardback Children’s Encyclopedias are designed
to introduce young readers to the joys of science—
in an accessible, exciting format.

Children’s Encylopedia of Physics explains the

rules that underpin our Universe, guiding readers
through physics and its practical applications,
such as engineering, architecture, and even sport.

Children’s Encyclopedia of the Periodic Table

examines the
elements that make
up our world and
how they were
discovered.

With clear
diagrams and
eye-catching
photography, these
full-colour books
support the KS2
curriculum and

home learning.
Ages 8+.

CHILDREN’S
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF
PHYSICS

by Tom Jackson
9781398833463
AVAILABLE IN NOVEMBER

DR A

CHILDREN’S
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF THE
PERIODIC TABLE

by Janet Bingham
9781398834057

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER

280 x 225mm, 128 pp
£12.99 Hardback with dust
jacket, Full colour

* For children aged 8+.

The building blocks of science

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

Periodic Table: Book and Fact Cards gives
readers two different ways to discover
the elements. A comprehensive, full-
colour reference book takes kids on a
tour of all 118 elements, including the
latest scientific photography. Fifty-two
key elements are also illustrated on
high-quality cards with key facts, for
easy reference and learning.

The set is designed to support the
key stage 2 (KS2) curriculum. It’s an
invaluable resource for both home
learning and reinforcing school
lessons. Ages 8+.

PERIODIC TABLE: BOOK AND

FACT CARDS

by Janet Bingham

188 x 120mm, 128 pp

£16.99 Paperback book + 52 cards in a
box (RSP Ex VAT £15.53), Full colour

9781398837065

AVAILABLE IN NOVEMBER

L S e o o

* For children aged 8+.



THE F ILH 5 S 5 5
i NTERS Discover the prehistoric past
by William Potter
215 x 175mm, 96 pp Grab your magnifying glass and sketchbook ... we’re going fossil hunting!
£5.99 Paperback, Full colour The Fossil Hunter’s Handbook is a gorgeously illustrated, full-colour book that
9781398833364 teaches young paleontologists everything they need to know about fossils.
AVAILABLE IN SEPTEMBER As well as fun facts and the science behind how fossils are made, the book
"Il ”"I”I“m” " " "l II” features over 50 identification guides for both rare and common fossils,
including ammonites, trilobites, plants, insects, and even dinosaurs.
Written for explorers and enthusiasts of every age, from 8 to 108.

¢ For children aged 8+.

This guide’s on the money

Who decides what money is worth? Why can’t the government make more of
it?> What’s a cryptocurrency? This delightfully illustrated book is a beginner’s
guide to economics and finance—written especially for young readers to
understand and enjoy.

Money for Curious Kids explains economic concepts and systems such as
trade, as well as the ideas of key economists such as John Maynard Keynes

MONEY FOR CURIOUS
KIDS

by Claudia Martin

280 x 225mm, 128 pp

£12.99 Hardback, Full colour
9781398833395

AVAILABLE IN NOVEMBER

d Adam Smith. It al hands- inciples to help kid thei
(T e
N NN NN Ideal as a gift for ages 8+.

* For children aged 8+.

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 | 9



This book will blow
your mind!

Can a cat play the piano? Can you sneeze with your eyes wide
open? What exactly do camels keep inside their humps?

Discover

the answers to

these questions, and
many more, in 647 Really
Weird Facts!

It’s packed with hundreds
of head-scratching facts
from the worlds of science,
nature, medicine, and space

travel. 647 REALLY WEIRD FACTS
The pages are filled THAT WILL BOGGLE
with riotous illustrations YOUR BRAIN
that make learning fun 260 x 230mm, 176 pp
and memorable for every £12.99 Paperback, Two colour
reader. 9781398839038
It’s aimed at curious kids AVAILABLE IN JULY

from 7+ ... but even adults

DRV O
will find facts to fascinate,

e e e
educate, and surprise!
* For children aged 7+.

Big ideas for young brains

This book is bursting with unusual facts, intriguing ideas,
and head-scratching questions. In The Big Book of Knowledge,
young readers will find information about topics from wild
animals to the oceans, outer space, and technology. And

they’ll get the

tools they need

to think critically about

big questions and scientific
mysteries. After all, knowledge
starts with asking the right
questions!

Complex concepts and
detailed knowledge are
introduced in clear language
that even young children will

; THE BIG BOOK OF
understand and enjoy. The KNOWLEDGE
pages are filled with glowingly by Claire Philip and
colourful artwork to engage and Polly Cheeseman

explain. Curious kids will feel
confident exploring the pages
by themselves as they start a

280 x 225mm, 256 pp
£19.99 Hardback, Full colour

9781398833470
lifelong journey of discovery. AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER

o oonisawondestteite S 1[I T TIHT T
or ages 5+.

~———

o For children aged 5+.

10 | ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL



MY ANGRY BOOK
9781398846913

LRI

MY HAPPY BOOK
9781398846937

TR

MY LONELY BOOK
9781398846944

DA

MY WORRY BOOK
9781398846920

AT

by Honor Head

210 x 210mm, 24 pp

£5.99 Paperback, Full colour
AVAILABLE IN SEPTEMBER

* For children aged 4+.

Make your life magical

THE GIRLS’ GUIDE TO MAGIC

by Corinna Keefe

188 x 120mm, 128 pp

£16.99 Paperback book + 52 cards in a
box (RSP Ex VAT £15.53), Full colour

9781398840966

AVAILABLE IN NOVEMBER

L e N T e e e e e e Y

* For children aged 10+

Discover the enchanting world of
witchcraft with The Girls’ Guide
to Magic, a card-and-book box set
that will delight today’s tweens
and teenagers. The 128-page
book explores modern magic,
including divination, astronomy,
and our connection to the
natural world. If you're ready to
test out your own magic, the 52
cards feature spells and self-care
tips to try at home.
This full-colour set,
written by Corinna Keefe
and illustrated by

Let’s talk about
feelings

Small people have big feelings—but they
might not know how to talk about their

emotions.

The My Feelings series walks children
through different emotions, helping them to
make sense of what’s happening and develop
healthy coping strategies.

My Happy Book encourages kids to
recognise what makes them happy, building
their confidence and resilience. In My Angry
Book, they’ll learn how to express, anticipate,
and handle explosive feelings. My Lonely
Book offers ideas to understand and respond
to loneliness, while My Worry Book can help
children manage anxious feelings. Each book
stars a different relatable animal hero!

The series has been written in
consultation with psychotherapist Clare
Arnold. Each book supports social-
emotional learning for ages 4+.

Luna Valentine, makes
a bewitching gift for

.  young women who are interested in magic, self-care, and expressing

themselves creatively. For readers aged 10+.

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

|l



PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

It’s the world’s most
extraordinary museum!

Welcome to the Museum of Marvels. This new series of
lavishly illustrated fact and activity books gives readers the
opportunity to explore the world’s greatest museum—a

place so

marvellous that it

could only ever exist in the
pages of a book.

The first title in this series,
Animal Activity Book, is filled
with fascinating facts alongside
classic activities to keep young
minds busy—including dot-

to-dots, search-and-find, and MUSEUM OF MARVELS:
colour-by-numbers puzzles. ANIMAL ACTIVITY BOOK
Readers are sure to be by Polly Cheeseman
fascinated by Vlad Stankovic’s 260 x 230mm, 96 pp
detailed, opulent artworks. £7.99 Paperback, Full colour
. o5 9781398833500

This clever and original

. . AVAILABLE IN SEPTEMBER
activity book has been written
by Polly Cheeseman and is "" ”"I”III|"|| " "IIlIl"
a beautiful, practical gift for e
children aged 7+.

o For children aged 7+.

Have a monstrously
good time!

Kids will love this activity book, packed with full-colour
illustrations and funny characters by artist Steve Wood.
Inside, there’s a wide range of activities to keep minds and
hands busy.
Trace your way

through mazes, join
the dots to reveal hidden
pictures, complete the
drawing challenges, and
find the differences that the
mischievous monsters have

made between pictures! THE MONSTER ACTIVITY
Young readers will BOOK

build numeracy, logic, and by Steve Wood

observation skills as they solve 260 x 230mm, 96 pp

these fiendishly funny puzzles. g;:;g;g:z%f:’ Full colour

Created for children aged 7+.

AVAILABLE IN SEPTEMBER

o For children aged 7+.

12 | ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES



SHERLOCK HOLMES’
INGENIOUS PUZZLES
9781398833586
AVAILABLE IN SEPTEMBER

SHERLOCK HOLMES’
BRAINTEASING PUZZLES
9781398833593

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER

by Catherine Veitch
198 x 129mm, 128 pp
£4.99 Paperback

* For children aged 8+

ESCAPE ROOM PUZZLES:
ESCAPE THE MUSEUM!
by Em Bruce

280 x 225mm, 64 pp

£12.99 Hardback, Full colour
9781398833494

AVAILABLE IN NOVEMBER

* For children aged 8+.

Help Sherlock solve the puzzle

The game’s afoot! Can you help the world’s greatest detective to solve his most
challenging cases yet, in Sherlock Holmes’ Ingenious Puzzles and Sherlock Holmes’

Brainteasing Puzzles?

In this new series, readers are challenged to solve mysteries using their
observation, logic, and lateral thinking skills! Each story is told through a
conversation between Holmes and Watson—so you’ll need to be quick with
riddles and wordplay, too. Every page holds a new challenge, inimitably

illustrated by Alex Paterson.
Made for budding sleuths aged 8+.

Can you escape this book?

Live the excitement
of an escape room ...
in the comfort of your
own home!
In this escape room
puzzle, readers find themselves
trapped in a museum where the
exhibits have come to life. Can you find the
clues and solve the mystery of the enigmatic
Skull Diamond before the angry artefacts catch
up with you?

Kids will need all their observation, lateral
thinking, and logic skills to escape from
enemies such as the rampaging T. rex and
animated suits of armour. They’ll love puzzling
their way through the story!

With characterful illustrations from Lilia
Miceli, this book offers a range of difficulty
levels to make it fun for everyone.

Designed for ages 8+.

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

13



Explore the times tables with
these marvellous mazes!

Maths can feel like

a puzzle, but this book

makes finding the solution fun!

On each page, readers are challenged to
solve a series of equations in order to trace
the correct route through a maze. Doing so
will boost their numeracy skills!

Amazing Maths Mazes: Times Tables
reinforces early maths learning with
exciting situations and rewards.

Each maze jumps off the page with full-
colour illustrations. Chart your way across
a tropical island, dodge a meteor shower in
your space ship, and steer your mountain
bike along treacherous trails!

AMAZING MATHS MAZES:
TIMES TABLES

by Lisa Regan

260 x 230mm, 96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398833531

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER

Guarantees hours of fun and learning
for children aged 4+.

L S e N N N e B T O e e e Y

* For children aged 4+.

Clever puzzles
and silly jokes

PUZZLE ARCADE: JOKES
FOR KIDS

by Lisa Regan
9781398829473

AVAILABLE IN JANUARY

PUZZLE ARCADE: KNOCK

Get ready for rib-tickling jokes and head-
scratching puzzles in our Puzzle Arcade series.
Each book is filled with an amazing assortment of
activities that will keep readers busy for hours.

14

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

Puzzle Arcade: Jokes for Kids is
bursting at the seams with over
450 wisecracks for the whole
family.

Puzzle Arcade: Knock Knock Jokes
for Kids follows up with even more
(and even more groan-worthy)
jokes that they’ll love to share.

And in Puzzle Arcade: Wordsearch
for Kids, they’ll get a chance to
stretch their literacy and word
recognition skills with fun word
puzzles.

These black-and-white, pocket-
sized editions are perfect for
entertainment on the go.

Ideal for kids aged 7+.

KNOCK JOKES FOR KIDS
by Lisa Regan and

Ivy Finnegan
9781398828605

AVAILABLE IN FEBRUARY

PUZZLE ARCADE:
WORDSEARCH FOR KIDS
by Ivy Finnegan
9781398829497

AVAILABLE IN FEBRUARY

e~

198 x 129mm, 128 pp
£4.99 Paperback

* For children aged 7+.



STICKER BY NUMBERS

by Lucy Doncaster

260 x 230mm, 32 pp

£4.99 Paperback with 16
sticker sheets, Full colour

9781398837348

AVAILABLE IN JULY

L e S e e e Y

* For children aged 4+.

LITTLE LEARNERS: ON
THE FARM

by Kathryn Selbert

260 x 230mm, 96 pp

£7.99 Hardback, Full colour
9781398833555

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER

e e DS S T T e e e Y

o For children aged 4+.

PRACTICAL ART

Create your own world
with stickers

Sticker by Numbers
is an activity book for
our very youngest readers.
They’ll love playing with the bright,
easy-to-handle stickers.

The pages are filled with cute scenes
and fun activities such as mazes, spot-
the-differences, dot-to-dots, and odd-
ones-out. Just add stickers to complete
the picture or solve the puzzle! Author
Lucy Doncaster has even squeezed in
learning opportunities with fun facts
on every page.

Kids will gain confidence with
books and explore their creativity as
they create their own unique version of the book. With

over 200 stickers to place and play with, it’s an incredible gift for children

aged 4+.

Explore the farm with
these charming activities!

Little Learners: On
the Farm is an activity
book full of countryside
fun—from spot-the-difference
puzzles to dot-to-dot pictures, countin;
problems, and knotty mazes!
Young children will love the
farmyard theme as they count
apples, find a path through the
onion patch, and figure out which
naughty goat ate all the flowers.
They’ll be learning numeracy, logic,
observation, and problem-solving
skills at the same time.
Kathryn Selbert’s charming
illustrations of animal characters bring the puzzles to
life. A wonderful gift for readers aged 4+.

PRACTICAL ART % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

15



Anyone can learn to draw!

Yes, we really do mean
anyone. Simple Drawing

Step By Step is designed for artists

of all abilities, whether you're looking to

hone your fine art skills or you still struggle

with stick figures.

g . SIMPLE DRAWING STEP BY STEP
The fun, easy-to-follow projects range . .
. . . . by Kasia Dudziuk

from dinosaurs and pirate ships to kittens 260 x 230mm, 96 pp

and tractors. Artist Kasia Dudziuk has N g sl it
created clear diagrams that guide you

9781398837393
through each drawing, starting from basic ~ AyaILABLE IN APRIL

lines and shapes. You'll soon be able to add
character and comedy to your creations. "II ”I II”"'”” | " ” |I” "I
Just follow the steps!

For readers aged 4+.

L Y

* For children aged 4+.

Make art with your
favourite animals

Artist Hui Skipp has
created a delightful book
which proves that anyone can
draw their favourite animals.
Each drawing comes with simple,

step-by-step instructions to portray
animals. You’ll also learn how to draw
nature scenes and habitats, for even more

| CAN DRAW! ANIMALS

by Hui Skipp
impressive results! 260 x 230mm, 96 pp
From dogs to iguanas and even £7.99 Paperback, Full colour
crocodiles, everyone will find something 9781398839175
to love in these colourful pages, packed AVAILABLE IN APRIL
with charm and imagination. I I
Designed for young artists aged 6+.
* For children aged 6+.

C . b k THE ULTIMATE GUIDE TO
reate your own comic books BT R

by William Potter and Juan Calle
280 x 225mm, 160 pp

£12.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398839151

AVAILABLE IN APRIL

Could you create the world’s next superhero?
What about a breakout comic book or best-selling
graphic novel?
This guide has everything that comic book "" ”"I”“II"” |I|"| II I"
fans will need to produce their own story.
Author William Potter and artist Juan Calle
are a world-class team with years of comic book
experience. From step-by-step tutorials to tips
and techniques, youll learn how to plot,
design, and complete your own action-
packed comic.
Designed for children
aged 8+.

e

* For children aged 8+.

16 | ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % PRACTICAL ART



ENCHANTED OCEAN: A
COLOUR-BY-NUMBERS
ADVENTURE
9781398813731

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST

ENCHANTED KINGDOM:
A COLOUR-BY-NUMBERS
ADVENTURE
9781398813687

AVAILABLE IN SEPTEMBER

by Georgie Fearns
260 x 230mm, 96 pp
£7.99 Paperback, Full colour

* For children aged 8+.

Discover the magic of
colour-by-numbers

Plunge into an enchanting
underwater world in Enchanted
Ocean: A Colour-by-Numbers
Adventure! Artist Georgie Fearns
has crafted an experience that
blends magic, humour, and an
exquisite level of detail.

Each page has been cunningly
designed so that the picture
doesn’t emerge until you start
colouring in.

Explore a sunken shipwreck,
visit the lost city of Atlantis, or
play alongside dolphins in all the
colours of the rainbow!

Georgie Fearns has brought
the same magical touch to
Enchanted Kingdom, in the
same series.

Feast at a medieval
banquet, gasp at the antics of
medieval entertainers, and
visit a fairytale castle!

The bewitching details
will slowly be revealed as you

match colours to numbers
and complete these dazzling
works of art.

All the books in our
Enchanted Colour-by-Numbers
Adventure series are made
for children aged 8+.

PRACTICAL ART % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

17




18

SEASONAL
Count down to Christmas!

Start the Christmas magic early with our
A Book a Day Advent Calendar, featuring 24
different paperback books.

Each day, children will have the excitement of
opening up a new book. Will it be a storybook, a
festive joke collection, or activities to keep them
happy all through the holidays? We’ve included
plenty of puzzles, drawing projects, colour-by-
numbers, and wordsearches to entertain kids and
keep them learning. You'll also find retellings of
classic Christmas tales, including The Nutcracker,
The Snow Queen, The Night Before Christmas, and
A Christmas Carol.

An unforgettable gift for ages 6+.

A BOOK A DAY

ADVENT CALENDAR

540 x 320mm,

£19.99 Hardback case
with 24 paperback
books, Full colour

9781398837669

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER

e

* For children aged 6+.

The story of the season

This classic retelling
of the original Christmas
story has been in print since
1952. We’re proud to offer it to our
readers once again.
This edition includes the
simple, moving text by Katharine
Bamfield, accompanied by beautiful
illustrations from Margaret Tarrant.
It’s an ever-popular stocking filler
and a bookshelf essential for the
festive season.
Written for children aged 5+.

Holiday puzzles and projects

This full-colour
activity book will
entertain and enchant
children all Christmas

long!

Santa and his friends are
on a magical journey. But they
need your help along the way.
Can you help them solve search-
and-find puzzles, complete dot-to-dot
drawings, and try their hand at origami
creations?
Harness the reindeer and hop on board the
sleigh—there’s lots to do!
Festive fun suitable for ages 4+.

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % SEASONAL

THE STORY OF
CHRISTMAS

by Katharine Bamfield
304 x 248mm, 24 pp

£9.99 Hardback, Full colour
9781398838338

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER

* For children aged 5+.

THE ENCHANTED CHRISTMAS
ACTIVITY BOOK

by Ivy Finnegan

260 x 230mm, 96 pp,

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398834071

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER

L U U T e

* For children aged 4+.



COLOURING & PRACTICAL ART

&

ENCHANTED
COLOURING
260 x 230mm
64 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398822399

COLOUR BY
NUMBERS:
DINOSAURS
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789503753

AMAZING COLOUR
BY NUMBERS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398814899

COLOUR BY

NUMBERS

260 x 230mm

176 pp

£12.99 Paperback with
4 pages of stickers

Full colour

9781398835481

MAGICAL
COLOURING
260 x 230mm
64 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398822405

ANIMAL COLOUR BY
NUMBERS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398814882

WILD OCEAN
COLOUR BY
NUMBERS

260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398814912

VERY MERRY
CHRISTMAS DOT-
TO-DOT AND
COLOURING

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
9781398812550

COLOUR BY
NUMBERS: ADDING
AND SUBTRACTING
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788282796

ENCHANTED COLOUR
BY NUMBERS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398814905

MAGICAL UNICORN
COLOUR BY
NUMBERS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789501544

HANDS-ON ART! FUN
WITH CRAYONS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788286725

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

19



20

COLOURING & PRACTICAL ART

HANDS-ON ART: IN
THE GARDEN

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789508796

(R

DRAW AND
DISCOVER: ANIMALS
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398828667

LET'S DRAW!
ANIMALS

260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398812604

READY, SET, DRAW!
SEA CREATURES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781784289829

DRV

ORIGAMI

280 x 216mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback with
24 sheets of origami
paper

Full colour

9781848586505

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % BACKLIST

DRAW UNICORNS
WITH SIMPLE SHAPES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789505320

1 CAN DRAW!
ANYTHING
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839403583

O ARE A

PICTURE THIS!
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811133

HOW TO DRAW
ANIMALS

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781782122869

THE BIG BOOK OF

ORIGAMI

270 x 225mm

256 pp

£12.99 Paperback with
24 sheets of origami
paper

Full colour

9781398804364

RO

DRAW AND DISCOVER
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398828674

LET'S DRAW!
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398812611

PICTURE THIS!
ANIMALS

260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811126

ORIGAMI FARM

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback with
24 sheets of origami
paper

Full colour

9781788287067



NOVELTY

[ )

DINOSAUR JIGSAW MAGICAL UNICORN
BOOK JIGSAW BOOK CATERPILLARS AND
220 x 220mm 220 x 220mm BUTTERFLIES
10 pp 10 pp 220 x 220mm
£6.99 Board book £6.99 Board book 10 pp

with four press-out with four press-out £6.99 Board book with

jigsaws jigsaws press-out model
Full colour Full colour Full colour
9781789507997 9781789508000 9781838579968
TADPOLES AND PRESS-OUT PLANES
FROGS 252 x 203mm LIFT-THE-FLAP:
220 x220mm 36 pp ANIMAL MAZES
10 pp £9.99 Paperback book 260 x 230mm
£6.99 Board book with with press-out 24 pp

press-out model models £9.99 Paperback
Full colour Full colour Full colour
9781838579975 9781398829701 9781788286794

POP-UP CLASSICS:

LIFT-THE-FLAP: THE HOUND OF THE MAKE YOUR OWN
AROUND THE WORLD BASKERVILLES BIRDS OF PREY
MAZES 265 x 230mm 297 x 210mm
260 x 230mm 14 pp 8pp
24 pp £24.99 Hardback with £8.99 Board book with
£9.99 Paperback pop-ups 4 press-out models
Full colour Full colour Full colour
9781788281119 9781398808225 9781789503609
MAKE YOUR OWN MAKE A MOBILE:
FLYING MACHINES MAGICAL UNICORNS
297 x 210mm 297 x 210mm
8pp 8pp
£8.99 Board book with £8.99 Board book with

4 press-out models press-out models
Full colour Full colour
9781838575175 9781788885317

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES
o—

ULTIMATE

POCKET PUZZLES:
CROSSWORDS FOR
KIDS

150 x 110mm

192 pp

£3.99 Paperback
9781788283984

IR

ULTIMATE POCKET
PUZZLES: SUPER
CROSSWORDS FOR
KIDS

150 x 110mm

192 pp

£3.99 Paperback
9781788884808

MY DADDY AND ME

178 x 228mm

24 pp

£6.99 Hardback
(includes card &
envelope)

Full colour

9781789508178

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024



22

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

MY MUMMY AND ME

178 x 228mm

24 pp

£6.99 Hardback
(includes card &
envelope)

Full colour

9781789508185

TR AR

BEST EVER MAZES
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816572

BEST EVER SUDOKU
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816589

BRAIN TWISTERS:
SMART PUZZLES
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816640

BRAIN TWISTERS:
WORD SEARCH
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816664

BRAIN BOOSTERS:
SUDOKU PUZZLES
200 x 170mm

96 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839405761

AR AT

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % BACKLIST

ALAN TURING'S
LOGIC PUZZLES
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm
128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816701

BEST EVER
WORDSEARCH
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm
128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816596

BEST EVER
CROSSWORDS
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm
128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816541

RN R

BRAIN TWISTERS:
SUDOKU PUZZLES
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816633

SHERLOCK HOLMES:
MIND-BENDING
PUZZLES

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398822481

BRAIN BOOSTERS:
TIMES TABLES AND
MULTIPLICATION
ACTIVITY BOOK
200 x 170mm

96 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789502435

ALAN TURING'S
NUMBER PUZZLES
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816725

BEST EVER KNOCK
KNOCK JOKES FOR
KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816565

BRAIN TWISTERS:
NUMBER PUZZLES
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816619

BRAIN TWISTERS:
TRUE OR FALSE
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816657

SHERLOCK HOLMES:
PERPLEXING PUZZLES
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398822498

POCKET FUN: ANIMAL
ACTIVITY BOOK

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838575106

DA



POCKET FUN: SUPER
FUNNY JOKES

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838575120

DA

ALAN TURING'S CODE
GAMES FOR KIDS

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816428

ALAN TURING'S
NUMBER GAMES FOR
KIDS

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816305

ABSOLUTELY EPIC
SUDOKU

234 x153mm

192 pp

£6.99 Paperback
9781398804395

FANTASTIC FINGER
TRACE MAZES:
AWESOME ADDITION
MAZES

260 x 230mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838571405

AR AR

FANTASTIC FINGER
TRACE MAZES:
SUPERCOOL
SUBTRACTION MAZES
260 x 230mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838571412

DA AR

ALAN TURING'S
BRAIN GAMES FOR
KIDS

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579630

DA AR

ALAN TURING'S
LOGIC GAMES FOR
KIDS

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816299

GOOD VIBES ONLY

JOURNAL

215 x 175mm

96 pp

£9.99 Paperback (RSP
Ex VAT £8.32)

Full colour

9781839408229

AR

ABSOLUTELY EPIC
CROSSWORDS
234 x153mm

192 pp

£6.99 Paperback
9781398804371

FANTASTIC FINGER
TRACE MAZES:
DARING DIVISION
MAZES

260 x 230mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838571399

g

AWESOME WOMEN
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

48 pp

£5.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789508154

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

ALAN TURING'S
BRAIN TEASERS FOR
KIDS

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816411

ALAN TURING'S
MATHS GAMES FOR
KIDS

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839407192

A AR A

THE AWESOME
ACTIVITY & PUZZLE
BOOK

234 x 153mm

64 pp

£3.99 Paperback
9781398812628

ABSOLUTELY EPIC
DOT-TO-DOTS
234 x 153mm

192 pp

£6.99 Paperback
9781398804388

FANTASTIC FINGER
TRACE MAZES: MEGA
MULTIPLICATION
MAZES

260 x 230mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838571429

AN

1 CAN BE A SCIENCE
DETECTIVE

260 x 230mm

64 pp

£5.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788884969

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

23



24

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

GIRLS CAN DO
ANYTHING!
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398815506

AR TR0

TIMES TABLES
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579906

WORDSEARCH FOR
KIDS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838574703

THE KIDS' BOOK OF
WORDSEARCH

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398811089

SMART KIDS! 101
MATHS PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579807

TRAIN YOUR BRAIN!
NUMBER PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398827295

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % BACKLIST

YOU CAN DO
ANYTHING!
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398815513

CROSSWORDS FOR
KIDS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838574680

DA

THE KIDS' BOOK OF
CROSSWORDS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398811065

AR T

SMART KIDS! COOL
SUDOKU PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

64 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816275

SMART KIDS! 101
MEMORY PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579814

DA R 0

TRAIN YOUR BRAIN!
BRAIN TEASERS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398825482

FRACTIONS AND
DECIMALS ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838579883

SUDOKU FOR KIDS
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838574697

THE KIDS' BOOK OF
SUDOKU

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398811072

SMART KIDS! 101
BRAIN BOOSTING
PUZZLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579791

SMART KIDS! 101
NUMBER PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579821

KIDS' BOOK OF BRAIN
BOOSTING PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816107



KIDS' BOOK OF LOGIC
PUZZLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816732

DINOSAUR MAZES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398813748

FIND BIGFOOT
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839408236

RN TR

SPOT THE ODD ONE
ouT

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788287012

BIRDS OF THE WORLD
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398826298

SOLAR SYSTEM
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398826564

KIDS' BOOK OF
NUMBER PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816114

MAZES THROUGH
TIME

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£8.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398813779

WHERE'S SANTA?
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811010

AMAZING MAPS
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788286039

CITIES OF THE WORLD
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839405945

A

INCREDIBLE ANIMAL
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398832176

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

KIDS' BOOK OF
MATHS PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816749

SPACE MAZES
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839407215

AR

DANGEROUS PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839405952

A RO

AMAZING NATURE
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789508550

WILD WORLD
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839407253

AR

INCREDIBLE
DINOSAUR ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398832183

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

25



26

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

WONDERS OF
NATURE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816336

AR

WONDERS OF THE
UNIVERSE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398811041

FIND YOUR CALM
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789506488

THE FRIENDSHIP
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839408571

MAGICAL UNICORN
DOT-TO-DOTS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789501551

MAGICAL UNICORN
COLOURING
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838575915

DA

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % BACKLIST

WONDERS OF
SCIENCE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816671

ANIMAL
WORDSEARCH
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579661

DA R A

FIND YOUR
CONFIDENCE
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839408588

NI

YOU CAN DO IT!
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811348

ENCHANTED FOREST
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839408465

AT

MAGICAL UNICORN
PUZZLE AND
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789501117

WONDERS OF THE
WORLD ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811058

DARE TO CARE!
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811218

FIND YOUR HAPPY
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789506495

GO GREEN! ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403613

THE MAGICAL
UNICORN ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788286923

MAGICAL UNICORN
SPOT THE DIFFERENCE
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788881531



RAINBOW UNICORNS
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838579654

DA AR

MATHS MAZES:
ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788884860

NUMBER SEARCH:
TIMES TABLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398804012

SEARCH AND FIND:
BUSY CITY

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839405938

(TR

SMART KIDS: MY
FIRST PUZZLE BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816473

DETECTIVE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816442

MATHS CRISS-
CROSS ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839407178

AR

MY FIRST COUNTING
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403699

DA

OPTICAL ILLUSIONS
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789504149

SMART KIDS: MY
FIRST MAZE BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816121

SMART KIDS: MY
FIRST SEARCH AND
FIND

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816480

DINOSAUR ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816459

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

AMAZING MATHS
MAZES: ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398833524

NUMBER SEARCH:
ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398803978

PATTERN PUZZLES:
SPOT THE DIFFERENCE
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838579845

IO O

SMART KIDS: MY
FIRST ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816381

MY FIRST ACTIVITY

BOOK

260 x 230mm

176 pp

£12.99 Paperback with
4 pages of stickers

Full colour

9781398835474

SUPER STARS!
ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788285971

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

27



28

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

SUPER STARS! TIMES
TABLES ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788285988

(TR

THE SUPER SMART
HUMAN BODY
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811140

THE SUPER SMART
SPACE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811201

DINOSAUR ACADEMY:
FRACTIONS AND
DECIMALS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821958

MAGICAL UNICORN
ACADEMY:
MULTIPLYING AND
DIVIDING

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398803992

SPELLING
WORDSEARCH
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398804005

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % BACKLIST

SUPER STARS!
SPELLING ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789505207

THE SUPER SMART
OCEAN ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816312

DINOSAUR ACADEMY:
ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816053

DINOSAUR ACADEMY:
TIMES TABLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821965

MAGICAL UNICORN
ACADEMY:
FRACTIONS AND
DECIMALS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821972

VOCABULARY
WORDSEARCH
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398804029

SUPER STARS!
PHONICS ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789504101

THE SUPER SMART
PLANET EARTH
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816329

DINOSAUR ACADEMY:
MULTIPLYING AND
DIVIDING

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816060

MAGICAL UNICORN
ACADEMY: ADDING
AND SUBTRACTING
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398803985

MAGICAL UNICORN
ACADEMY: TIMES
TABLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821989

AROUND THE WORLD
IN 80 ACTIVITIES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816091



AROUND THE WORLD
IN 80 MAZES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839407246

HNRTE AT

SUPER-CUTE EASTER
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789506280

BRAIN BOOSTERS:
SUPER-SMART MATHS
PUZZLES

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789503050

DRV R

A FAIRY ADVENTURE
ACTIVITY BOOK

280 x 218mm

16 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838572693

DA R0

ESCAPE ROOM
ADVENTURES: THE
HUNT FOR AGENT 9
280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398813793

LOST IN A BOOK
280 x 225mm

64 pp

£8.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781788884778

AROUND THE WORLD
IN 80 PICTURE
PUZZLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816374

SUPER-CUTE KITTENS
& PUPPIES ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789506303

PUZZLE ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE INCA
ADVENTURE

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789503265

LOTS TO SPOT:
AMAZING ANIMALS
280 x 225mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789502978

ESCAPE ROOM
ADVENTURES:
SHERLOCK'S
GREATEST CASE
280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398813786

MAZE QUEST
280 x 225mm

64 pp
£799 Hardback

Full colour
9781839403620

DA

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

AROUND THE WORLD
IN 80 PUZZLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839407239

A AT

WHIZZ KIDZ: SUPER
WORD SEARCH

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788285995

PUZZLE ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE
MYSTERIOUS WOODS
280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789503258

LOTS TO SPOT:
UNDER THE SEA
280 x 225mm
32pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789502961

ESCAPE ROOM
PUZZLES: ESCAPE THE
SPACE STATION!

280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398833487

AMAZING CHRISTMAS
ACTIVITY BOOK

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398828643

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

29



30

HUMOUR

*— -
-
L vuniooar e )
*ﬁﬁtlﬁ KT'I ac‘l’ ULTIMATE POCKET THE UNICORN POOP
30 - FUN: KNOCK KNOCK ULTIMATE POCKET JOKE BOOK
JOKES FUN: FUNNY JOKES 200 x 176mm
= ) 150 x 110mm 150 x 110mm 96 pp

192 pp 192 pp £4.99 Paperback
£3.99 Paperback £3.99 Paperback Full colour
9781788884785 9781789507034 9781838575151

O A

AWESOME RIDDLES
FOR KIDS

231 x150mm

176 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398833777

THE SUPER FUN JOKE
BOOK

231 x 150mm

256 pp

£7.99 Paperback
9781839408434

AR

CHRISTMAS JOKES
FOR ALL THE FAMILY
234 x153mm

256 pp

£9.99 Paperback
9781398829466

REFERENCE &

KNOCK KNOCK JOKES
FOR KIDS

231 x150mm

176 pp

£5.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789504057

THE SUPER FUN
KNOCK KNOCK JOKE
BOOK

231 x 150mm

256 pp

£7.99 Paperback
9781839408441

N ARE R

EDUCATIONAL

THE FANTASTICALLY
FUNNY JOKE BOOK
231x150mm

256 pp

£7.99 Paperback
9781398827431

JUST JOKING!

231 x150mm

256 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
flaps

9781784286149

=

WHICH ONE IS
DIFFERENT? COLOURS
174 x 174mm

14 pp

£4.99 Board book

Full colour
9781838579579

AN

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % BACKLIST

WHICH ONE IS
DIFFERENT? NUMBERS
174 x 174mm

14 pp

£4.99 Board book

Full colour
9781838579586

DA R R

9

WHICH ONE

IS DIFFERENT?
PATTERNS

174 x 174mm

14 pp

£4.99 Board book
Full colour
9781838579593

DO 0



WHICH ONE IS
DIFFERENT? SHAPES
174 x 174mm

14 pp

£4.99 Board book
Full colour
9781838579609

DA R

ANIMALS: BOOK AND

FACT CARDS

188 x 120mm

128 pp

£16.99 Paperback book
+ 52 cards in a box
(RSP Ex VAT £15.53)

Full colour

9781398819030

CAN SQUIRRELS
WATERSKI?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398811317

WHAT DOES THE
MOON TASTE LIKE?
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507003

WHY DOESN'T MY
CAT ROAR?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507010

WHY IS SNOT
STICKY?

198 x 129mm
128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781839407819

D AE T

LITTLE LEARNERS:
THINGS THAT GO
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398833548

MICRO FACTS!: 500
FANTASTIC FACTS
ABOUT DINOSAURS
160 x 140mm

304 pp

£8.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788884990

DID T. REX HAVE
FEATHERS?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507324

WHAT MAKES YOU
HICCUP?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507331

WHY DON'T
ASTRONAUTS BURP?
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781839407802

AT

THE KNOTS
HANDBOOK
215 x 175mm

96 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579982

DA A

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

—_—

. J

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

DINOSAURS: BOOK

AND FACT CARDS

188 x 120mm

128 pp

£16.99 Paperback book
+ 52 cards in a box
(RSP Ex VAT £15.53)

Full colour

9781398819047

ARE BANANAS
RADIOACTIVE?
198 x 129mm
128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398811300

HOW MUCH DOES A
CLOUD WEIGH?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398811324

WHY ARE
FLAMINGOS PINK?
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398811331

WHY DON'T SHARKS
HAVE BONES?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507027

73 COOL SCIENCE

TRICKS TO WOW

YOUR FRIENDS!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Full colour

9781789505313

31



32

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

91 COOL MATHS

TRICKS TO MAKE

YOU GASP!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Full colour

9781789505306

AR

75 FANTASTIC
PHYSICS FACTS EVERY
KID SHOULD KNOW!
215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821941

DOG TALES
248 x 180mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839403569

MATHS IS AWESOME!
248 x 180mm

128 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781784049188

THE AMAZING
BOOK OF SCIENCE
EXPERIMENTS

260 x 230mm

48 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839408120

DON'T MESS WITH
SCIENCE

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398823488

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % BACKLIST

.

84 AMAZING MATHS

GAMES TO BOGGLE

YOUR BRAIN!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Full colour

9781398811119

77 AWESOME
CHEMISTRY FACTS
EVERY KID SHOULD
KNOW!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821934

SCIENTISTS WHO
DARED TO BE
DIFFERENT

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789505283

SPACE IS AWESOME!
248 x 180mm

128 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781788885522

THE AMAZING BOOK
OF SPACE

260 x 230mm

43 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789508383

MATHS ADVENTURE
STORIES: HALEY
COMET AND THE
CALCULON CRISIS
280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403217

D ARE O A0

.

79 AMAZING SCIENCE

GAMES TO BLOW

YOUR MIND!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Full colour

9781398811102

81 MIND-BLOWING
BIOLOGY FACTS
EVERY KID SHOULD
KNOW!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821927

101 AWESOME
WOMEN WHO
CHANGED OUR
WORLD

248 x 180mm
128 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788287111

THE AMAZING BOOK
OF ROCKS AND
FOSSILS

260 x 230mm

48 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839408113

DON'T MESS WITH
MATHS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398823471

MATHS ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE
MYSTERIOUS CITY
OF EL NUMERO

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403231

A A



MATHS ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE
MYSTERY OF THE
DIVISION DRAGON
280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403248

(ET R AT

SCIENCE ADVENTURE
STORIES: SPACE
QUEST

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403194

D ARE N

LET'S EXPLORE! THE
OCEAN

280 x 225mm

43 pp

£7.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781839408366

AR

ALL ABOUT TREES
280 x 225mm

43 pp

£9.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811188

THE WONDERFUL
WORLD OF NATURE
280 x 225mm

192 pp

£14.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811195

CHILDREN'S

FIRST DINOSAUR

ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
Jjacket

Full colour

9781789506273

SCIENCE ADVENTURE
STORIES: AGENTS OF
N.R.G.

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403170

A A

LET'S EXPLORE! HOW
THINGS WORK

280 x 225mm

48 pp

£799 Hardback

Full colour
9781839408359

AT

CHILDREN'S PICTURE
ATLAS

280 x 225mm

48 pp

£799 Hardback

Full colour
9781839408410

AR

ALL ABOUT BIRDS
280 x 225mm

48 pp

£9.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811164

ALBERT EINSTEIN'S
THEORY OF
RELATIVITY

280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398828551

CHILDREN'S FIRST

PLANET EARTH

ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781838575861

AR

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

SCIENCE ADVENTURE
STORIES: ESCAPE
FROM ATOMIC
ISLAND

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403187

A AR A

LET'S EXPLORE! OUR
WORLD

280 x 225mm

43 pp

£799 Hardback

Full colour
9781789505351

ALL ABOUT ANIMALS
280 x 225mm

43 pp

£9.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811157

ALL ABOUT INSECTS
280 x 225mm

48 pp

£9.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811171

CHARLES DARWIN'S
ON THE ORIGIN OF
SPECIES

280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398828568

CHILDREN'S FIRST

SPACE ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398811355

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

33



34

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

CHILDREN'S FIRST
ENCYCLOPEDIA
280 x 225mm

256 pp

£18.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398829718

T IR

DINOSAURS: 500
QUESTIONS AND
ANSWERS

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398804401

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

BIOLOGY

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398833456

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

DINOSAURS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781784283322

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

KNIGHTS AND CASTLES

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398804265

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

OCEAN LIFE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781789503623

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % BACKLIST

HOW BIG? ANIMALS
280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398828575

SPACE: 500
QUESTIONS AND
ANSWERS

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398804418

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

BIRDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781789503616

ARV A

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

THE ENVIRONMENT

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398815537

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

MATHS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781789504583

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

PREDATORS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398812246

HOW BIG?
DINOSAURS
280 x 225mm
96 pp

£9.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398828582

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

ANIMALS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781784288143

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

CHEMISTRY

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398813816

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

FLAGS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398813960

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

NATURAL DISASTERS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398815520

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

PREHISTORIC LIFE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398813809



CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

ROCKS AND FOSSILS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
Jjacket

Full colour

9781788885362

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

TECHNOLOGY

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
Jjacket

Full colour

9781788886451

THE ILLUSTRATED

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

ANIMALS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
Jjacket

Full colour

9781398816367

RN

THE ULTIMATE BOOK

OF ANIMALS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408472

TN AL

THE ULTIMATE BOOK

OF THE HUMAN BODY

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408489

O ARE A

BIOLOGY FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
Jjacket

Full colour

9781839408243

(KRR T

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

THE SOLAR SYSTEM

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398823303

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA

OF UNEXPLAINED

MYSTERIES

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398804272

THE ILLUSTRATED

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

DINOSAURS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398816466

THE ULTIMATE BOOK

OF DINOSAURS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839405983

MR

THINK ABOUT IT!
PHILOSOPHY FOR
KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789508710

CHEMISTRY FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408274

A AT

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

SPACE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781784283339

CHILDREN'S

PLANET EARTH

ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781788286077

THE ILLUSTRATED

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

SPACE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398816503

THE ULTIMATE BOOK

OF SPACE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839405976

NN

ASTRONOMY FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398822009

COMPUTER SCIENCE

FOR CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398822016

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

35



36

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

ENGINEERING FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398811256

TR R

PLANET EARTH FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398811263

VISUAL TIMELINES:
LIFE ON EARTH
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811379

VISUAL TIMELINES:
WORLD HISTORY
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398816404

THE STORY OF
PLANET EARTH
280 x 225mm
128 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781839403637

DI

THE NEW ANIMAL
ENCYCLOPEDIA
280 x 225mm

256 pp

£18.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398824836

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % BACKLIST

MATHS FOR CURIOUS

KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408373

AR

THE WORLD OF
ANIMALS

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781839408601

HN TR AR

VISUAL TIMELINES:
SCIENCE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811362

RN T

SCIENCE AND MATHS
FOR CURIOUS KIDS
280 x 225mm

304 pp

£19.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398806986

THE STORY OF
SCIENCE

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398816398

THE NEW DINOSAUR
ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

256 pp

£18.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398823167

PHYSICS FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408403

THE WORLD OF
PLANTS

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398804432

VISUAL TIMELINES:
SPACE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398816497

THE STORY OF
HUMANS

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781839403712

THE STORY OF THE
UNIVERSE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781789508666

THE NEW SPACE
ENCYCLOPEDIA
280 x 225mm
256 pp

£18.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398828599



THE BIG BOOK OF

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL « MIND, BODY & SPIRIT

QUESTIONS AND READY TO WRITE: READY TO WRITE:
ANSWERS LET'S LEARN PHONICS LET'S TRACE LETTERS
280 x 225mm 297 x 210mm 297 x 210mm
256 pp 48 pp 48 pp
£19.99 Hardback £4.99 Paperback £4.99 Paperback
Full colour Full colour Full colour
9781398811034 9781788887168 9781788281218
READY TO WRITE:
LET'S TRACE SHAPES
297 x 210mm
43 pp
£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789501094
MIND, BODY & SPIRIT
*— -
A 4
THE TEEN WITCHES'
THE GIRLS' BOOK OF GUIDE TO THE TEEN WITCHES'
SPELLS ASTROLOGY GUIDE TO CRYSTALS
189 x 134mm 189 x 134mm 189 x 134mm
128 pp 128 pp 128 pp
£6.99 Paperback with £6.99 Paperback with £6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners rounded corners rounded corners
Two colour Two colour Two colour
9781839402791 9781398813267 9781398813274
AT ATER A 1111 il 1111
THE TEEN WITCHES' THE TEEN WITCHES' THE TEEN WITCHES'
GUIDE TO GUIDE TO GUIDE TO PALM
DIVINATION MANIFESTING READING
189 x 134mm 189 x 134mm 189 x 134mm
128 pp 128 pp 128 pp
£6.99 Paperback with £6.99 Paperback with £6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners rounded corners rounded corners
Two colour Two colour Two colour
9781398822726 9781398822719 9781398813281
T ETERERC A 111111l 11 A
THE TEEN WITCHES'
THE TEEN WITCHES' GUIDE TO SPELLS & THE TEEN WITCHES'
GUIDE TO SPELLS CHARMS GUIDE TO TAROT
189 x 134mm 189 x 134mm 189 x 134mm
128 pp 128 pp 128 pp
£6.99 Paperback with £6.99 Paperback with £6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners rounded corners rounded corners
Two colour Two colour Two colour
9781398813304 9781398822641 9781398813298
T A 111111l 1111

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

37



38

ORIGINAL FICTION

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: OONA THE
UNICORN

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789502947

AR

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: HOLLY THE
FLYING HORSE
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781839407796

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: SCARLETT
AND THE SECRET
SPELLBOOK

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398828735

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: MAYA'S HARE-
RAISING ADVENTURE
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398828759

OAKLEAF ACADEMY:
A SECRET AT FAIRY
SCHOOL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816138

TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
SNOW WHITE AND
THE SEVEN ROBOTS
231 x150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781789502473

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % BACKLIST

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: JADE THE GEM
DRAGON

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781838574666

DA

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: SNOWBALL THE
BABY YETI

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816077

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: PANDORA'S
POPSTAR POTION
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398828469

DR

OAKLEAF ACADEMY:
FIRST DAY AT FAIRY
SCHOOL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816145

OAKLEAF ACADEMY:
AN ADVENTURE AT
FAIRY SCHOOL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816169

TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
THE NINJABREAD
MAN

231 x150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781788884938

)

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: BLAZE THE
PHOENIX

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781839402524

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: SUKI THE SEA
DRAGON

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816084

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: FOXGLOVE'S
MAGICAL MIX-UP
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398828742

OAKLEAF ACADEMY:
A MYSTERY AT FAIRY
SCHOOL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816152

TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
LITTLE RUDE RIDING
HOOD

231x 150mm

32 pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781789502466

TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
THE THREE LITTLE
NARWHALS

231 x150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781789502572



TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
CINDER-ELEPHANT
231 x150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781789502442

KID-ZILLA AND THE
INVADERS FROM
PLANET AARGH!
231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398828698

SUPER DWEEB V THE
EVIL DOODLER

231 x150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838574727

DA

SUPER DWEEB AND
THE SNACK ATTACK
231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816756

EPIC MYTHS FOR
FEARLESS GIRLS
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811249

FANTASTIC TALES FOR
FEARLESS GIRLS

280 x 225mm

256 pp

£24.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811997

TWISTED FAIRY
TALES: OCTO-PUSS IN
BOOTS

231 x150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781788884921

SUPER DWEEB AND
THE PENCIL OF
DESTINY
231x150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789502930

SUPER DWEEB AND
THE TIME TRUMPET
231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838579784

DA R

ENDLESS DESTINIES:

THE CLOCKWORK CITY

188 x 120mm

160 pp

£19.99 Paperback book
+ 52 cards in a box
(RSP Ex VAT £16.66)

Full colour

9781398823297

FAIRY TALES FOR
FEARLESS GIRLS
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781789502534

SHAKESPEARE'S
STORIES

280 x 225mm
128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781839403163

A A

ORIGINAL FICTION

TWISTED FAIRY TALES
280 x 225mm

192 pp

£14.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811003

SUPER DWEEB V
DOCTOR ERASER-
BUTT

231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838574673

IO N

SUPER DWEEB V
COUNT DORKULA
231 x150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816763

ADVENTURE STORIES
FOR DARING GIRLS
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781838579852

DO AR

FOLK TALES FOR
FEARLESS GIRLS
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398820050

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

39



40

CLASSICS

ANNE OF WINDY
POPLARS

173 x 113mm

336 pp

£8.99 Hardback
9781788282697

DR

PETER PAN AND
PETER PAN IN
KENSINGTON
GARDENS

198 x 129mm
272 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284282

THE SECRET GARDEN
198 x 129mm

224 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284251

ROBINSON CRUSOE
198 x 129mm

368 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880824

THE JUNGLE BOOK
198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284329

ANNE OF AVONLEA
198 x 129mm

304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880770

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % BACKLIST

AESOP'S FABLES
198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781838579715

DA R T

THE WONDERFUL
WIZARD OF OZ
198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880831

ALICE'S ADVENTURES
IN WONDERLAND
AND THROUGH THE
LOOKING GLASS

198 x 129mm

272 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284268

THE WIND IN THE
WILLOWS

198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284275

THE CALL OF THE
WILD

198 x 129mm

112 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282550

DR

ANNE OF AVONLEA
198 x 129mm

320 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507553

)

LITTLE WOMEN
198 x 129mm
528 pp

£8.99 Paperback
9781788880817

A LITTLE PRINCESS
198 x 129mm

240 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282536

WHAT KATY DID
198 x 129mm

176 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282581

JUST SO STORIES
198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781838579739

WHITE FANG
198 x 129mm
288 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880848

ANNE OF GREEN
GABLES

198 x 129mm

304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284237



ANNE OF THE ISLAND
198 x 129mm

288 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507560

RILLA OF INGLESIDE
198 x 129mm

352 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507478

BLACK BEAUTY
198 x 129mm
208 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284220

DR

THE ADVENTURES OF
TOM SAWYER

198 x 129mm

272 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282567

THE HAPPY PRINCE
AND OTHER TALES
198 x 129mm

112 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781838579746

AR AT

THE WONDERFUL

WIZARD OF OZ

198 x 129mm

224 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398819054

I 0

ANNE'S HOUSE OF
DREAMS

198 x 129mm

288 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507577

THE RAILWAY
CHILDREN

198 x 129mm
224 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282574

HEIDI

198 x 129mm
304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282543

AROUND THE WORLD
IN 80 DAYS

198 x 129mm

272 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880787

THE SWISS FAMILY
ROBINSON

198 x 129mm

304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284299

THE SECRET GARDEN

198 x 129mm

320 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804203

CLASSICS

RAINBOW VALLEY
198 x 129mm

288 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507485

THE LITTLE PRINCE
198 x 129mm

112 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284244

TREASURE ISLAND
198 x 129mm

224 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284213

JOURNEY TO THE
CENTER OF THE
EARTH

198 x 129mm

304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880794

PETER PAN

198 x 129mm

160 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804197

ALICE'S ADVENTURES

IN WONDERLAND

198 x 129mm

160 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804159

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

41



42

CLASSICS

A CHRISTMAS CAROL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398819023

TR T

THE CALL OF THE

WILD

198 x 129mm

112 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398819016

THE LITTLE PRINCE

198 x 129mm

112 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398807549

THE CHILDREN'S BIBLE

228 x 183mm

256 pp

£19.99 Gilded edges
and belly-band

Full colour

9781839408090

AR

THE NIGHT BEFORE
CHRISTMAS OR

A VISIT FROM ST.
NICHOLAS

304 x 248mm

24 pp

£9.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398808683

THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES COLLECTION

173 x 113mm

£49.99 Six hardback
books in a slipcase

9781398827684

A

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % BACKLIST

THE WIND IN THE

WILLOWS

198 x 129mm

272 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804227

ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES

198 x 129mm

320 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804166

RN HARAR

BLACK BEAUTY

198 x 129mm

304 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804173

THE LITTLE PRINCE
248 x 180mm

96 pp

£9.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398804081

THE NIGHT BEFORE

CHRISTMAS OR A VISIT

FROM ST. NICHOLAS

304 x 248mm

24 pp

£14.99 Imitation leather
with gilt edges

Full colour

9781398813014

THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES COLLECTION

198 x 129mm

£29.99 Six paperback
books in a slipcase

9781789507539

THE JUNGLE BOOK

198 x 129mm

256 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804180

ANIMAL FARM

198 x 129mm

112 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398816534

TREASURE ISLAND

198 x 129mm

320 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804210

THE VELVETEEN
RABBIT

304 x 248mm
24 pp

£9.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398804104

THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES COLLECTION

173 x 113mm

£4999 Six hardback
books in a slipcase

9781788282611

TIMELESS CHILDREN'S

CLASSICS

198 x 129mm

£29.99 Five paperback
books in a slipcase

9781398811874

IO 0



THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES TREASURY

173 x 113mm

£34.99 Four hardback
books in a slipcase

9781398818880

SHAKESPEARE'S

TALES RETOLD FOR

CHILDREN

198 x 129mm

£34.99 16 paperback
books in a slipcase

9781398813700

LITTLE HOUSE ON
THE PRAIRIE

198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880800

EXPORT ONLY

DR

THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES COLLECTION:

16 BOOKS

198 x 129mm

£34.99 16 paperback
books in a slipcase

9781398834019

RN A

SHERLOCK HOLMES'
GREATEST CASES
RETOLD FOR
CHILDREN

234 x 153mm

256 pp

£9.99 Paperback
9781398822443

CLASSICS

SHERLOCK HOLMES

RETOLD FOR

CHILDREN

198 x 129mm

£34.99 16 paperback
books in a slipcase

9781398813717

SHAKESPEARE'S
TALES RETOLD FOR
CHILDREN

234 x153mm

256 pp

£9.99 Paperback
9781398820289

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

43



44

Index

123

101 Awesome Women Who Changed Our World.............. R
647 Really Weird Facts That Will Boggle Your Brain............10
73 Cool Science Tricks to Wow Your Friends! ... 31
75 Fantastic Physics Facts Every Kid Should Know!.. 32

77 Awesome Chemistry Facts Every Kid Should Know! ......32

79 Amazing Science Games to Blow Your Mind!............... 2
81 Mind-Blowing Biology Facts Every Kid Should Know! ....32
84 Amazing Maths Games to Boggle Your Brain! .............. 2
91 Cool Maths Tricks to Make You Gasp! ... 2
A
Absolutely Epic Crosswords 23
Absolutely Epic Dot-to-Dots 23
Absolutely Epic Sudoku 23
Adventure Stories for Daring Girls 39
Adventures of Super Dweeb, The 3
Adventures of Tom Sawyer, The 41
Aesop’s Fables 40
Alan Turing’s Brain Games for Kids 23
Alan Turing's Brain Teasers for Kids 23
Alan Turing’s Code Games for Kids 23
Alan Turing's Logic Games for Kids 23
Alan Turing’s Logic Puzzles for Kids 22
Alan Turing's Maths Games for Kids 23
Alan Turing’s Number Games for Kids 23
Alan Turing's Number Puzzles for Kids 22
Albert Einstein’s Theory of Relativity 33
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland 4
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland

and Through the Looking Glass 40
All About Animals 33
All About Birds 33
All About Insects 33
All About Trees 33
Amazing Book of Rocks and Fossils, The ... 32
Amazing Book of Science Experiments, The ... 32
Amazing Book of Space, The 32
Amazing Christmas Activity Book 29
Amazing Colour by Numbers 19
Amazing Maps Activity Book 25
Amazing Maths Mazes: Adding and Subtracting ................. 27
Amazing Maths Mazes: Times Tables 14
Amazing Nature Activity Book 25
Animal Book, The 7
Animal Colour by Numbers 19
Animal Farm 42
Animal Wordsearch 26
Animals: Book and Fact Cards 3l
Anne of Avonlea 40
Anne of Green Gables 40,42
Anne of Green Gables Collection, The ... 42,43
Anne of Green Gables Treasury, The 43
Anne of the Island 41
Anne of Windy Poplars 40
Anne’s House of Dreams 41
Are Bananas Radioactive? 3]
Around the World in 80 Activities 28
Around the World in 80 Days 4
Around the World in 80 Mazes 29
Around the World in 80 Picture PUZZIES.......wererercrcrire 29
Around the World in 80 Puzzles 29

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % INDEX

Astronomy for Curious Kids 35
Awesome Activity & Puzzle Book, The ... 23
Awesome Riddles for Kids 30
Awesome Women Activity Book 23
B
Best Ever Crosswords for Kids 22
Best Ever Knock Knock Jokes for Kids 22
Best Ever Mazes for Kids 22
Best Ever Sudoku for Kids 22
Best Ever Wordsearch for Kids 2
Big Book of Knowledge, The 10
Big Book of Origami, The 20
Big Book of Questions and Answers, The ... 37
Biology for Curious Kids 35
Birds of the World Activity Book 25
Black Beauty 41,42
Book a Day Advent Calendar, A 18
Brain Boosters: Sudoku Puzzles 22
Brain Boosters: Super-Smart Maths Puzzles.............u. 29
Brain Boosters: Times Tables and Multiplication

Activity Book 22
Brain Twisters: Number Puzzles 22
Brain Twisters: Smart Puzzles 22
Brain Twisters: Sudoku Puzzles 22
Brain Twisters: True or False 22
Brain Twisters: Word Search 22
C
Call of the Wild, The 40,42
Can Squirrels Waterski? 3]
Caterpillars and Butterflies 21
Charles Darwin's On the Origin of SPeCies. ... 3
Chemistry for Curious Kids 35
Children’s Bible, The 4
Children’s Encyclopedia of Animals 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Biology 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Birds 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Chemistry 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Dinosaurs 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Flags 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Knights and Castles.............. 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Maths 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Natural Disasters............ 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Ocean Life ... 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Predators 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Prehistoric Life ... 34

Children's Encyclopedia of Rocks and Fossils....

Children’s Encyclopedia of Space 35
Children’s Encyclopedia of Technology ... 35
Children’s Encyclopedia of the Environment ... 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of the Solar System........... 35
Children’s Encyclopedia of Unexplained Mysteries......... 35
Children’s First Dinosaur Encyclopedia ... 3
Children’s First Encyclopedia 34
Children’s First Planet Earth Encyclopedia ... 33
Children’s First Space Encyclopedia 33
Children’s Picture Atlas 33
Children’s Planet Earth Encyclopedia 35
Children’s Encyclopedia of Physics 8
Children’s Encyclopedia of the Periodic Table................ 8
Christmas Carol, A 42



Christmas Jokes for All the Family 30
Cities of the World Activity Book 25
Colour by Numbers 19
Colour by Numbers: Adding and SUbtracting................. 19
Colour by Numbers: Dinosaurs 19
Computer Science for Curious Kids 35
Crosswords for Kids 24
D

Dangerous Puzzles 25
Dare to Care! 26
Detective Activity Book 27
Did T. Rex Have Feathers? 3

Dinosaur Academy: Adding and SUBtracting...........w..
Dinosaur Academy: Fractions and Decimals....
Dinosaur Academy: Multiplying and Dividing
Dinosaur Academy: Times Tables
Dinosaur Activity Book
Dinosaur Book, The
Dinosaur Jigsaw Book
Dinosaur Mazes
Dinosaurs: 500 Questions and ANSWES .........vveeeoereseessene
Dinosaurs: Book and Fact Cards

Dog Tales

Don't Mess with Maths 32
Don't Mess with Science 32
Draw and Discover 20
Draw and Discover: Animals 20
Draw Unicorns with Simple Shapes 20
E

Enchanted Christmas Activity Book, The ... 18
Enchanted Colour by Numbers 19
Enchanted Colouring 19
Enchanted Forest Activity Book 26

Enchanted Kingdom: A Colour-by-Numbers Adventure......17

Folk Tales for Fearless Girls 39
Fossil Hunter's Handbook, The 9
Fractions and Decimals Activity BOOK ... 24
Friendship Book, The 26
G

Girls Can Do Anything! 24
Girls' Book of Spells, The 37
Girls' Guide to Magic, The 1
Go Green! Activity Book 26
Good Vibes Only Journal 23
H

Hands-On Art: In the Garden 20
Hands-On Art! Fun with Crayons 19
Happy Prince and Other Tales, The 41
Heidi 41
How Big? Animals 34
How Big? Dinosaurs 34
How Much Does a Cloud Weigh? 3l
How to Draw Animals 20
How to Walk on the Moon 6
|

| Can Be a Science Detective 23
| Can Draw! Animals 16
| Can Draw! Anything 20
llustrated Encyclopedia of Animals, The ... 35
llustrated Encyclopedia of Dinosaurs, The ... 35

lllustrated Encyclopedia of Science, The
llustrated Encyclopedia of Space, The.....werrsses

Incredible Animal Activity Book
Incredible Dinosaur Activity Book
Isaac Newton’s Law of Gravity

Enchanted Ocean: A Colour-by-Numbers Adventure........17 |

Endless Destinies: The Clockwork City ... 39 Journey to the Center of the Earth 4

Engineering for Curious Kids 36 Jungle Book, The 40. 42

Epic Myths for Fearless Girls 39 Just Joking! ' Y%O

Escape Room Adventures: Sherlock’s Greatest Case.......... 29 Just S0 Sto.ries 40

Escape Room Adventures: The Hunt for Agent 9...

Escape Room Puzzles: Escape the Museum! ... 13

Escape Room Puzzles: Escape the Space Station! 29 K

Extraordinary Ideas of Leonardo da VinGi..........e. 5 Kid-Zilla and the Invaders from Planet Aarghl........ 39

Kid-Zilla and the Kittens of Doom 3

F Kids’ Book of Brain Boosting Puzzles 24

Fairy Adventure Activity Book, A 29 K?ds, Book of Cro§swords, The 24

Fairy Tales for Fearless Girls 39 K!ds’ Book of Logic Puzzles %

Fantastic Finger Trace Mazes: Awesome E:gz Eggt glt mj:é?;ilze;les ;2
Addition Mazes 23 i

Fantastic Finger Trace Mazes: Daring Division Mazes.......... 23 K?dsy Book of Sudoku, The 2

Fantastic Finger Trace Mazes: Mega Kids Book of Wordsearch, The 2
Multiplication Mazes 23 Knock Knock Jokes for Kids 30

Fantastic Finger Trace Mazes: Supercool Knots Handbook, The 3
Subtraction Mazes 23

Fantastic Tales for Fearless Girls 39 L

Fantastically Funny Joke Book, The 30 Let’s Draw! 20

Find Bigfoot 25 Let’s Draw! Animals 20

Find Your Calm 26 Let’s Explore! How Things Work 3

Find Your Confidence 26 Let's Explore! Our World 3

Find Your Happy 26 Let's Explore! The Ocean 33

INDEX

INDEX % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

45



46

INDEX

Lift-the-Flap: Animal Mazes 21 N
Lift-the-Flap: Around the World Mazes.......ccoceosrc 21 New Animal Encyclopedia, The 36
Little House on the Prairie 43 New Dinosaur Encyclopedia, The 36
Little Learners: On the Farm 15 New Space Encyclopedia, The 36
Little Learners: Things That Go 3l Night Before Christmas or a Visit from
Little Prince, The 41,42 St. Nicholas, The 42
Little Princess, A 40 Number Search: Adding and SUBtracting..........wes 27
Little Women 40 Number Search: Times Tables 27
Lost in a Book 29
Lots to Spot: Amazing Animals 29 fo)
Lots to Spot: Under the Sea 2 Oakleaf Academy: A Mystery at Fairy SChOOL.....cc.ovrvrnes 38
Oakleaf Academy: A Secret at Fairy SChOOl........cvvrrsvres 38
M Oakleaf Academy: An Adventure at Fairy School.............. 38
Magical Colouring Oakleaf Academy: First Day at Fairy SChOOL.....ovvrrriren 38
Magical Rescue Vets: Blaze the PhOENIX ... Ocean Book, The 7
Magical Rescue Vets: Holly the Flying Horse.......... Optical Illusions Activity Book 27
Magical Rescue Vets: Jade the Gem Dragon........ Origami 20
Magical Rescue Vets: Oona the Unicorn........... Origami Farm 20
Magical Rescue Vets: Snowball the Baby Yeti
Magical Rescue Vets: Suki the Sea Dragon.........: P
Magical Unicorn Academy: Adding and Subtracting.......... Pattern Puzzles: Soot the Difference 27
Magical Unicorn Academy: Fractions and Decimals.............. Periodic Table: BoFc)Jk and Fact Cards 8
Magical Unicorn Academy: Multiplying and Dividing........... 28 Peter Pan ' 4
Mag!cal Un!corn Aca;lgmy: Times Tables........ccvveccrirers 28 Peter Pan and Peter Pan in Kensington Gardens............. 40
Magical Unicorn Activity Book, The 26 Physics for Curious Kids 36
Magical Unicorn Colour by NUMDBErs....vvvrrrrvrvsrsrin 19 Pic)‘/cure This! 20
Magical Unicorn Colouring Activity BOOK ......eeewreseres 26 Picture Thisi Animals 20
Mag!cal Un!corn DOt_TO_DOtS 2 Planet Earth for Curious Kids 36
Magfcal Unfcorn Jigsaw Book iy 2! Pocket Fun: Animal Activity Book 22
Magical Unicorn Puzzle and Activity BOOK ... 26 Pocket Fun: Super Funny Jokes 53
Magical Unlc.or‘n Spqt the D|fference 2 Pop-Up Classics: The Hound of the Baskervilles............. 21
Make a Mobile: Magical Unicorns 21 Press-Out Planes ’
mztg igﬂ: 8&: Ell)r/id:gor\f/lzzi{nes ;} Puzzle Adventure Stories: The Inca Adventure ... 29
> Puzzle Adventure Stories: The Mysterious Woods............. 29
Maths Adventure Stories: Haley Comet Puzzle Arcade: Jokes for Kids "
and the Caleulon Cr.|5|s. : ; 32 Puzzle Arcade: Knock Knock Jokes for Kids.......n. 14
Maths Adventure Stories: The Mysterious City Puzzle Arcade: Wordsearch for Kids "
of ElNumero 2 ’
Maths Adventure Stories: The Mystery of the
Division Dragon 33 R
Maths Criss-Cross Adding and SUBEracting ... 27 Railway Children, The 41
Maths for Curious Kids 36 Rainbow Unicorns Activity Book 27
Maths Is Awesome! R Rainbow Valley 41
Maths Mazes: Adding and SUBEIrACting ... 27 Ready to Write: Let’s Learn Phonics 37
Maze Quest 29 Ready to Write: Let’s Trace Letters 37
Mazes Through Time 25 Ready to Write: Let's Trace Shapes 37
Micro Facts!: 500 Fantastic Facts About Dinosaurs............ 31 Ready, Set, Draw! Sea Creatures 20
Mind Maps: Biology for Kids 6 Rilla of Ingleside 41
Money for Curious Kids 9 Robinson Crusoe 40
Monster Activity Book, The 12
Moonlight Magic Club: Foxglove’s Magical Mix-Up............. 38 S
Moonlight Magic Club: Maya's Hare-Raising Adventure.....38 Science Adventure Stories: Agents of NR.G......cccorn 33
Moonl!ght Magfc Club: Pandora's Popstar Potion............. 38 Science Adventure Stories: Escape from Atomic Island......33
Moonlight Magic Club: Scarlett Science Adventure Stories: SPace QUESE ....veewrererrsrsriris 33
and the Secret Spellbpok o 38 Science and Maths for Curious Kids 36
Museum of Marvels: Animal ACtiVity BOOK..........c. 12 Scientists Who Dared to Be Different ... 32
My Angry Book il Search and Find: Busy City 27
My Daddy a.n<.j Me 21 Secret Garden, The 40, 41
My F!rst ACtIVI'Fy Book : 2/ Shakespeare’s Stories 39
My First Counting Activity Book z Shakespeare’s Tales Retold for Children.......ce 43
My Happy Book i Sherlock Holmes Retold for Children.........mmmen 43
My Lonely Book I Sherlock Holmes: Mind-Bending Puzzles...........ccverce 22
My Mummy and Me 22 Sherlock Holmes: Perplexing Puzzles 22
My Worry Book il Sherlock Holmes' Greatest Cases Retold for Children.........43

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % INDEX



Sherlock Holmes' Brainteasing PUZZIES.........owwceisriris 3
Sherlock Holmes' Ingenious Puzzles 3
Simple Drawing Step by Step 16
Smart Kids: My First Activity Book 27
Smart Kids: My First Maze Book 27
Smart Kids: My First Puzzle Book 27
Smart Kids: My First Search and Find 27
Smart Kids! 101 Brain Boosting PUZZIES ... 24
Smart Kids! 101 Maths Puzzles 24
Smart Kids! 101 Memory Puzzles 24
Smart Kids! 101 Number Puzzles 24
Smart Kids! Cool Sudoku Puzzles 24
Solar System Activity Book 25
Space Is Awesome! 32
Space Mazes 25
Space: 500 Questions and Answers 34
Spelling Wordsearch 28
Spot the Odd One Out 25
Sticker by Numbers 15
Story of Christmas, The 18
Story of Humans, The 36
Story of Planet Earth, The 36
Story of Science, The 36
Story of the Universe, The 36
Sudoku for Kids 24
Super Dweeb and the Pencil of Destiny ... 39
Super Dweeb and the Snack Attack 39
Super Dweeb and the Time Trumpet 39
Super Dweeb v Count Dorkula 39
Super Dweeb v Doctor Eraser-Butt 39
Super Dweeb v the Evil Doodler 39
Super Fun Joke Book, The 30
Super Fun Knock Knock Joke Book, The ... 30
Super Smart Human Body Activity Book, The ... 28
Super Smart Ocean Activity BOok, The ... 28
Super Smart Planet Earth Activity Book, The ... 28
Super Smart Space Activity Book, The 28
Super Stars! Adding and Subtracting Activity Book............ 27
Super Stars! Phonics Activity Book 28
Super Stars! Spelling Activity Book 28
Super Stars! Times Tables ACtivity BOOK ... 28
Super-Cute Easter Activity Book 29
Super-Cute Kittens & Puppies Activity BOOK ... 29
Swiss Family Robinson, The 41
T

Tadpoles and Frogs 2
Tales of Myth and Magic for Fearless Girls ... 2
Tales of the Night Sky

Teen Witches” Guide to Astrology, The. ...,
Teen Witches” Guide to Crystals, The ...
Teen Witches” Guide to Divination, The ...
Teen Witches’ Guide to Manifesting, The

Teen Witches’ Guide to Palm Reading, The ... 37
Teen Witches” Guide to Spells & Charms, The ... 37
Teen Witches’ Guide to Spells, The 37
Teen Witches' Guide to Tarot, The 37
Think About It! Philosophy for Kids 35
Timeless Children’s Classics 4
Times Tables Activity Book 24
Train Your Brain! Brain Teasers 24
Train Your Brain! Number Puzzles 24
Treasure Island 4,42
Twisted Fairy Tales 39

Twisted Fairy Tales: Cinder-Elephant 39
Twisted Fairy Tales: Little Rude Riding HOOd........co.covrecien 38
Twisted Fairy Tales: Octo-Puss in BOOLS .......ccrvvrrirsvrern 39

Twisted Fairy Tales: Snow White and the

Seven Robots
Twisted Fairy Tales: The Ninjabread Man...........
Twisted Fairy Tales: The Three Little Narwhals

u

Ultimate Book of Animals, The
Ultimate Book of Dinosaurs, The
Ultimate Book of Space, The
Ultimate Book of the Human Body, The
Ultimate Guide to Creating Comics, The
Ultimate Pocket Fun: Funny Jokes
Ultimate Pocket Fun: Knock Knock Jokes.........rrvccvce.
Ultimate Pocket Puzzles: Crosswords for Kids

Ultimate Pocket Puzzles: Super Crosswords for Kids............ 21
Unicorn Poop Joke Book, The 30
v

Velveteen Rabbit, The 4
Very Merry Christmas Dot-To-Dot and Colouring ............ 19
Visual Timelines: Life on Earth 36
Visual Timelines: Science 36
Visual Timelines: Space 36
Visual Timelines: World History 36
Vocabulary Wordsearch 28
w

Weird and Wonderful Animal Facts 4
Weird and Wonderful Dinosaur Facts 4
What Does the Moon Taste Like? 3l
What Katy Did 40
What Makes You Hiccup? 31
Where's Santa? 25
Which One Is Different? Colours 30
Which One Is Different? Numbers 30
Which One Is Different? Patterns 30
Which One Is Different? Shapes 3
White Fang 40
Whizz Kidz: Super Word Search 29
Why Are Flamingos Pink? 3]
Why Doesn't My Cat Roar? 3l
Why Don't Astronauts Burp? 3l
Why Don't Sharks Have Bones? 3l
Why Is Snot Sticky? 3]
Wild Ocean Colour by Numbers 19
Wild World Activity Book 25
Wind in the Willows, The 40, 42
Wonderful Wizard of Oz, The 40, 41
Wonderful World of Nature, The 33
Wonders of Nature Activity Book 26
Wonders of Science Activity Book 26
Wonders of the Universe Activity BOOK.......wrrrsris 26
Wonders of the World Activity Book 26
Wordsearch for Kids 24
World of Animals, The 36
World of Plants, The 36
Y

You Can Do Anything! 24
You Can Do It! 26

INDEX

INDEX % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024

47



CONTACTS

All titles published by

*

Arcturus Publishing Limited

26/27 Bickels Yard Tel: +44 (0)20 7407 9400 TRADE SALES

151-153 Bermondsey Street Fax: +44 (0)20 7407 9444 Email: sales@arcturuspublishing.com
London Email: info@arcturuspublishing.com

SE13HA Web: www.arcturuspublishing.com FOREIGN RIGHTS

United Kingdom Twitter: @Arcturusbooks Email: rights@arcturuspublishing,com

Instagram: @arcturusbooks

Distributed by
Marston Book Services Ltd

160 Eastern Avenue Tel: +44 (0) 1235 465500

Milton Park Fax: +44 (0) 1235 465555

Oxfordshire Email: trade.orders@marston.co.uk

0X14 4SB Web: www.marston.co.uk

United Kingdom www.pubeasy.com (trade account holders only)

UK IRELAND

Compass IPS Ltd Butler Sims Ltd
Email: sales@compassips.london 3 The Oaks
Web: www.compassips.london Grove House

149B Milltown Road
Sue Wilcox, Head of Trade Sales D06 EF66, Dublin 6
Tel: 07801 926247 Ireland
Email: sue.wilcox@compassips.london Tel: 086 8257305

Email: info@butlersimsltd.com
Web: www.butlersimsltd.com

EXPORT SALES

Guillaume Ferrand exrort manacer
Email: guillaume.ferrand @arcturuspublishing.com
Tel: +44 (0)20 7089 2783

TERRITORIES: ALL EXPORT MARKETS,
EXCLUDING THOSE LISTED BELOW

John Edgeler

Edgeler Book Services Limited
3 Ashacre Lane

Worthing

BN13 2DA

United Kingdom

Mobile: +44 (0)780 1866 936
Email: j.edgeler@gmail.com

TERRITORIES: BERMUDA, THE CARIBBEAN, GREECE & CYPRUS,
MIDDLE EAST, THE NETHERLANDS, SCANDINAVIA

48 | ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2024 % CONTACTS



8-1-3988-3979-3

ISB’“ ‘9“?“‘
9 ‘78 13

98"839793"> GRATIS





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.5
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo false
  /PreserveFlatness false
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages false
  /ColorImageMinResolution 100
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 100
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /JPXEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG2000
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages false
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 100
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /JPXEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG2000
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages false
  /MonoImageMinResolution 300
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 300
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects true
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
    /ENU ([Based on '[Smallest File Size]'] Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for on-screen display, e-mail, and the Internet.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 6.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /BleedOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToRGB
      /DestinationProfileName (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
      /DestinationProfileSelector /UseName
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MarksOffset 6
      /MarksWeight 0.250000
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PageMarksFile /RomanDefault
      /PreserveEditing false
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
    <<
      /AllowImageBreaks true
      /AllowTableBreaks true
      /ExpandPage false
      /HonorBaseURL true
      /HonorRolloverEffect false
      /IgnoreHTMLPageBreaks false
      /IncludeHeaderFooter false
      /MarginOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetadataAuthor ()
      /MetadataKeywords ()
      /MetadataSubject ()
      /MetadataTitle ()
      /MetricPageSize [
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetricUnit /inch
      /MobileCompatible 0
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (GoLive)
        (8.0)
      ]
      /OpenZoomToHTMLFontSize false
      /PageOrientation /Portrait
      /RemoveBackground false
      /ShrinkContent true
      /TreatColorsAs /MainMonitorColors
      /UseEmbeddedProfiles false
      /UseHTMLTitleAsMetadata true
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [600 600]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice




